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Mangalayatan University, Aligarh 
Details of Introduction Year and Number of Batches Passed in 

Conventional Mode (as on 09 August 2023) 

Bachelor of Commerce 
Bachelor of Business Administration 
Bachelor of Science (PCM) 
Bachelor of Science (ZBC) 
Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Library and Information Science 
Master of Business Administration 
Master of Commerce 

Programme 

Master of Science (Mathematics) 
Master of Arts (English) 
Master of Arts (History) 
Master of Arts (Political Science) 
Master of Arts (Sociology) 
Master of Library and Information Science 

Starting 
Year 

2007-08 
2007-08 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2015-16 
2016-17 
2007-08 
2014-15 
2012-13 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2016-17 

Batches 
Passed 
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Registrar 
Mangalayatan University 

Beswan, Aligarh 



MANGALAYATAN UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH 

Ref: MU/RO/Certificate/2022-23/67 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

Dated: 28 Apr 2023 

This is to certify that Mangalayatan University, Aligarh is a university with compact 
campus and conducts all the programs in its campus only. There is no Institute / 

College outside its campus, affiliated with the university at present. 

ARegistrar 
Registrar 

Mangalayatan University 
Beswan, Aligarh 



TescTTEII 

Ref: MU/EC Notification/DDOE/2022/2/10 

Registrar| 

Mangalayatan University, Aligarh 

Notification: Establishment of Directorate of Distance and 
Online Education 

The Executive Council vide MUECI2022/2/10 dated 07 June 2022 considered and approved 
the establishment of Directorate of Distance and Online Education at the University in exercise 
of power under section 23 (10) of the Uttar Pradesh Private Universities Act (U.P. Act No. 12 

of 2019) dated 06 August 2019 and clause 4 K (i)-(e) of Mangalayatan University Statutes 
2021 for offering education through Open and Distance Learning/ Online Learning Mode as 
per UGC (Open and Distance Learning Programmes and Online Programmes) Regulations. 
2020. Territorial jurisdiction of the University is Uttar Pradesh and the University will offer its 
Programmes through Learner Support Centre located at its Headquarter. 

CC.: 

Registrar 
Mangalayatan University 

Beswan, Aligarh 

PA. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor for his kind information 
A| Deans/Directors/Hcads 
Controller of Examinations 

Finance Officer 

Dated: 23 June 2022 

All concerned 


