

Details of Introduction Year and Number of Batches Passed in Conventional Mode (as on 09 August 2023)

S.No.	Programme	Starting Year	Batches Passed
1	Bachelor of Commerce	2007-08	14
2	Bachelor of Business Administration	2007-08	14
3	Bachelor of Science (PCM)	2012-13	9
4	Bachelor of Science (ZBC)	2012-13	9
5	Bachelor of Arts	2015-16	6
6	Bachelor of Library and Information Science	2016-17	7
7	Master of Business Administration	2007-08	15
8	Master of Commerce	2014-15	8
9	Master of Science (Mathematics)	2012-13	10
10	Master of Arts (English)	2015-16	7
11	Master of Arts (History)	2015-16	7
12	Master of Arts (Political Science)	2015-16	7
13	Master of Arts (Sociology)	2015-16	7
14	Master of Library and Information Science	2016-17	7

A 09.08.23 Drieitin, DODE

Registrar Mangalayatan University Beswan, Aligarh



Ref: MU/RO/Certificate/2022-23/617

Dated: 28 Apr 2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mangalayatan University, Aligarh is a university with compact campus and conducts all the programs in its campus only. There is no Institute / College outside its campus, affiliated with the university at present.

egistrar

Registrar Mangalayatan University Beswan, Aligarh



Mangalayatan University, Aligarh

Ref: MU/EC Notification/DDOE/2022/2/10

Dated: 23 June 2022

Notification: Establishment of Directorate of Distance and Online Education

The Executive Council vide MU/EC/2022/2/10 dated 07 June 2022 considered and approved the establishment of Directorate of Distance and Online Education at the University in exercise of power under section 23 (10) of the Uttar Pradesh Private Universities Act (U.P. Act No. 12 of 2019) dated 06 August 2019 and clause 4 K (i)-(e) of Mangalayatan University Statutes 2021 for offering education through Open and Distance Learning/ Online Learning Mode as per UGC (Open and Distance Learning Programmes and Online Programmes) Regulations, 2020. Territorial jurisdiction of the University is Uttar Pradesh and the University will offer its Programmes through Learner Support Centre located at its Headquarter.

Registrar

Registrar Mangalayatan University Beswan, Aligarh

C.C.: P.A. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor for his kind information All Deans/Directors/Heads Controller of Examinations Finance Officer All concerned